LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 193 by Senator Thompson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 23, following "to" and before "offices" change "such" to "the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 25, following "All" and before "meetings" delete "such"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 26, following "**R.S.**" and before "**et seq.**" change "**42:4.1**" to "**42:11**"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 9, following "district" and before "to" insert ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 10, following "agreements" and before "or" insert ","
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 13, following "(5)" and before "officers" change "Appoint" to "To appoint"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 4, line 18, following "behalf" and before "to" insert ","
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, line 23, following "(8)" and before "such" change "Establish" to "To establish"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 5, line 7, following "to" and before ":"insert "the following"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 5, line 26, following "bonds" and before "are" insert ","